FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2023 Date  : 	24-04-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Informatics for Applied Econometrics
19UEC321
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Introductory Macroeconomics
19UEC341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2123001 Aleena paul 19UFR311.1 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4
2 U2123002 ANCY TEENA 19UFR311.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 12 20 32 3.2 F 9.6 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4
3 U2123003 Devika A S 19UFR311.1 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6
4 U2123004 Gourinanda A S 19UFR311.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
5 U2123005 LEKSHMI PRIYA A S 19UFR311.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4
6 U2123006 Neha. S 19UFR311.1 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 15 47 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2
7 U2123008 SAYOOJYA J 19UFR311.1 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2
8 U2123010 Sebin Shaji 19UFR311.1 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 13 16 29 2.9 F 8.7 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2
9 U2123014 AZIYA S 19UHN311.1 4 12 9 21 2.1 F 8.4 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0
10 U2123015 HALA M S 19UHN311.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 15 48 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
11 U2123016 MEGHA R 19UHN311.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2
12 U2123017 NABINA N 19UHN311.1 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4
13 U2123018 NEETHU D 19UHN311.1 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0
14 U2123020 ADITHYAN S 19UHN311.1 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2 3 13 4 17 1.7 F 5.1 4 16 19 35 3.5 F 14.0
15 U2123021 HARIKRISHNA  H 19UHN311.1 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4
16 U2123022 ABHIRAMI S 19UML311.1 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4
17 U2123023 AIYSHA 19UML311.1 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 16 73 89 8.9 A 26.7 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
18 U2123024 Ajeesha A 19UML311.1 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
19 U2123026 AMINA S 19UML311.1 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
20 U2123027 ANEENA A 19UML311.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 15 17 32 3.2 F 9.6 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0
21 U2123028 Anila Mary S 19UML311.1 4 16 30 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 13 14 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4
22 U2123029 ANJALI V N 19UML311.1 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 15 34 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4
23 U2123030 ANJITHA B R 19UML311.1 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0
24 U2123031 APARNA VENUGOPAL 19UML311.1 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 14 70 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
25 U2123032 ARYA MARY B 19UML311.1 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0
26 U2123033 FATHIMA BEEVI 19UML311.1 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
27 U2123035 FEMINA K 19UML311.1 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
28 U2123036 Hanna Maria B 19UML311.1 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 16 44 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0
29 U2123037 HARIPRIYA P 19UML311.1 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 15 13 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 19 9 28 2.8 F 11.2
30 U2123038 JYOTHI JOHN 19UML311.1 4 16 23 39 3.9 F 15.6 3 14 6 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 17 31 48 4.8 E 19.2
31 U2123039 KEERTHI RAJ 19UML311.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3 4 16 29 45 4.5 E 18.0
32 U2123040 MAYA M 19UML311.1 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6
33 U2123041 MUKTHA SHEEBA SURESH 19UML311.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0
34 U2123042 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYYA 19UML311.1 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 14 63 77 7.7 B 23.1 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
35 U2123043 NEETHA NELSON 19UML311.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 15 8 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 18 22 40 4.0 F 16.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course II
Informatics for Applied Econometrics
19UEC321
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Introductory Macroeconomics
19UEC341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2123045 Sandra Mary M 19UML311.1 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2
37 U2123046 SANDRA BINCY 19UML311.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 14 7 21 2.1 F 6.3 4 16 5 21 2.1 F 8.4
38 U2123047 SANI SEBASTIAN 19UML311.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4
39 U2123048 SANTHI JACKSON 19UML311.1 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0
40 U2123049 SEREENA J 19UML311.1 4 17 34 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 15 17 32 3.2 F 9.6 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8
41 U2123050 SHAHANA  S SHAREEF 19UML311.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 14 10 24 2.4 F 7.2 4 16 19 35 3.5 F 14.0
42 U2123051 SHIJI Z 19UML311.1 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6
43 U2123052 SNEHA 19UML311.1 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8 3 12 10 22 2.2 F 6.6 4 19 14 33 3.3 F 13.2
44 U2123053 TEENA MATHACHAN 19UML311.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 19 37 56 5.6 D 22.4
45 U2123055 AARON MC FRANCIS 19UML311.1 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8
46 U2123057 AKHIL KRISHNA B 19UML311.1 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4
47 U2123058 ARUN PAUL 19UML311.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 15 13 28 2.8 F 11.2
48 U2123059 BENSAL BENNY 19UML311.1 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8
49 U2123060 BIJIN DANIAL 19UML311.1 4 13 6 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 3 1 4 0.4 F 1.2 4 3 7 10 1.0 F 4.0
50 U2123061 Ganesh Kumar H 19UML311.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0
51 U2123062 GLADWIN T VINCENT 19UML311.1 4 14 65 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0
52 U2123063 Jaison wilson 19UML311.1 4 12 19 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
53 U2123064 NEBIN N 19UML311.1 4 13 16 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
54 U2123065 Nikhil Solomon 19UML311.1 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 15 17 32 3.2 F 12.8
55 U2123066 Nithin Krishnan B 19UML311.1 4 13 51 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 14 6 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2
56 U2123067 SHAROON L 19UML311.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 2 1 3 0.3 F 0.9 4 15 5 20 2.0 F 8.0
57 U2123069 SUDEEP S 19UML311.1 4 13 53 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6
58 U2123070 VAISHNAV A 19UML311.1 4 13 30 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 14 4 18 1.8 F 5.4 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4
59 U2123071 VINAYAK V 19UML311.1 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0
60 U2123072 WILSON A 19UML311.1 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 15 5 20 2.0 F 8.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course V
Public Administration
19UPS331
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VI
History of Modern India (1921-1947)
19UHY331
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2123001 Aleena paul 19UFR311.1 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 16 19 35 3.5 F 10.5
2 U2123002 ANCY TEENA 19UFR311.1 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 16 31 47 4.7 E 14.1
3 U2123003 Devika A S 19UFR311.1 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8
4 U2123004 Gourinanda A S 19UFR311.1 3 16 74 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3
5 U2123005 LEKSHMI PRIYA A S 19UFR311.1 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4
6 U2123006 Neha. S 19UFR311.1 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0
7 U2123008 SAYOOJYA J 19UFR311.1 3 12 57 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7
8 U2123010 Sebin Shaji 19UFR311.1 3 12 44 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 15 22 37 3.7 F 11.1
9 U2123014 AZIYA S 19UHN311.1 3 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 4.2 3 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 5.7
10 U2123015 HALA M S 19UHN311.1 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9
11 U2123016 MEGHA R 19UHN311.1 3 16 39 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 17 16 33 3.3 F 9.9
12 U2123017 NABINA N 19UHN311.1 3 16 40 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
13 U2123018 NEETHU D 19UHN311.1 3 14 54 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5
14 U2123020 ADITHYAN S 19UHN311.1 3 13 59 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
15 U2123021 HARIKRISHNA  H 19UHN311.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5
16 U2123022 ABHIRAMI S 19UML311.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5
17 U2123023 AIYSHA 19UML311.1 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 19 58 77 7.7 B 23.1
18 U2123024 Ajeesha A 19UML311.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
19 U2123026 AMINA S 19UML311.1 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0
20 U2123027 ANEENA A 19UML311.1 3 14 49 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 17 19 36 3.6 F 10.8
21 U2123028 Anila Mary S 19UML311.1 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 15 15 30 3.0 F 9.0
22 U2123029 ANJALI V N 19UML311.1 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 18 35 53 5.3 D 15.9
23 U2123030 ANJITHA B R 19UML311.1 3 13 48 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2
24 U2123031 APARNA VENUGOPAL 19UML311.1 3 16 69 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 17 61 78 7.8 B 23.4
25 U2123032 ARYA MARY B 19UML311.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0
26 U2123033 FATHIMA BEEVI 19UML311.1 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5
27 U2123035 FEMINA K 19UML311.1 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 17 37 54 5.4 D 16.2
28 U2123036 Hanna Maria B 19UML311.1 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 17 20 37 3.7 F 11.1
29 U2123037 HARIPRIYA P 19UML311.1 3 12 37 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 17 22 39 3.9 F 11.7
30 U2123038 JYOTHI JOHN 19UML311.1 3 12 36 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 18 14 32 3.2 F 9.6
31 U2123039 KEERTHI RAJ 19UML311.1 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 18 17 35 3.5 F 10.5
32 U2123040 MAYA M 19UML311.1 3 14 51 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 18 19 37 3.7 F 11.1
33 U2123041 MUKTHA SHEEBA SURESH 19UML311.1 3 17 65 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5
34 U2123042 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYYA 19UML311.1 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 19 41 60 6.0 C 18.0
35 U2123043 NEETHA NELSON 19UML311.1 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course V
Public Administration
19UPS331
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VI
History of Modern India (1921-1947)
19UHY331
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2123045 Sandra Mary M 19UML311.1 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 17 29 46 4.6 E 13.8
37 U2123046 SANDRA BINCY 19UML311.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 19 8 27 2.7 F 8.1
38 U2123047 SANI SEBASTIAN 19UML311.1 3 13 59 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 18 38 56 5.6 D 16.8
39 U2123048 SANTHI JACKSON 19UML311.1 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 17 23 40 4.0 F 12.0
40 U2123049 SEREENA J 19UML311.1 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2
41 U2123050 SHAHANA  S SHAREEF 19UML311.1 3 13 38 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 16 4 20 2.0 F 6.0
42 U2123051 SHIJI Z 19UML311.1 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 16 21 37 3.7 F 11.1
43 U2123052 SNEHA 19UML311.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 16 12 28 2.8 F 8.4
44 U2123053 TEENA MATHACHAN 19UML311.1 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 16 19 35 3.5 F 10.5
45 U2123055 AARON MC FRANCIS 19UML311.1 3 13 57 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 16 40 56 5.6 D 16.8
46 U2123057 AKHIL KRISHNA B 19UML311.1 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 17 33 50 5.0 D 15.0
47 U2123058 ARUN PAUL 19UML311.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5
48 U2123059 BENSAL BENNY 19UML311.1 3 15 34 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5
49 U2123060 BIJIN DANIAL 19UML311.1 3 13 0 13 1.3 F 3.9 3 14 1 15 1.5 F 4.5
50 U2123061 Ganesh Kumar H 19UML311.1 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 20 28 48 4.8 E 14.4
51 U2123062 GLADWIN T VINCENT 19UML311.1 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4
52 U2123063 Jaison wilson 19UML311.1 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5
53 U2123064 NEBIN N 19UML311.1 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 15 21 36 3.6 F 10.8
54 U2123065 Nikhil Solomon 19UML311.1 3 12 3 15 1.5 F 4.5 3 14 11 25 2.5 F 7.5
55 U2123066 Nithin Krishnan B 19UML311.1 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7
56 U2123067 SHAROON L 19UML311.1 3 12 16 28 2.8 F 8.4 3 14 3 17 1.7 F 5.1
57 U2123069 SUDEEP S 19UML311.1 3 16 59 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 18 44 62 6.2 C 18.6
58 U2123070 VAISHNAV A 19UML311.1 3 13 19 32 3.2 F 9.6 3 16 14 30 3.0 F 9.0
59 U2123071 VINAYAK V 19UML311.1 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2
60 U2123072 WILSON A 19UML311.1 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8 3 14 2 16 1.6 F 4.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2123001 Aleena paul 19UFR311.1 4 11 29 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
2 U2123002 ANCY TEENA 19UFR311.1 4 11 38 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
3 U2123003 Devika A S 19UFR311.1 4 11 14 25 2.5 F 10.0  -  - F FAILED
4 U2123004 Gourinanda A S 19UFR311.1 4 12 33 45 4.5 E 18.0 159.3 7.59 B PASSED
5 U2123005 LEKSHMI PRIYA A S 19UFR311.1 4 11 3 14 1.4 F 5.6  -  - F FAILED
6 U2123006 Neha. S 19UFR311.1 4 11 33 44 4.4 E 17.6 138.7 6.60 C PASSED
7 U2123008 SAYOOJYA J 19UFR311.1 4 11 32 43 4.3 E 17.2 110.8 5.28 D PASSED
8 U2123010 Sebin Shaji 19UFR311.1 4 11 3 14 1.4 F 5.6  -  - F FAILED
9 U2123014 AZIYA S 19UHN311.1 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8  -  - F FAILED
10 U2123015 HALA M S 19UHN311.1 4 14 29 43 4.3 E 17.2 121.9 5.80 D PASSED
11 U2123016 MEGHA R 19UHN311.1 4 14 22 36 3.6 F 14.4  -  - F FAILED
12 U2123017 NABINA N 19UHN311.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 122.5 5.83 D PASSED
13 U2123018 NEETHU D 19UHN311.1 4 14 41 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
14 U2123020 ADITHYAN S 19UHN311.1 4 13 20 33 3.3 F 13.2  -  - F FAILED
15 U2123021 HARIKRISHNA  H 19UHN311.1 4 13 30 43 4.3 E 17.2  -  - F FAILED
16 U2123022 ABHIRAMI S 19UML311.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 107.8 5.13 D PASSED
17 U2123023 AIYSHA 19UML311.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 170.6 8.12 A PASSED
18 U2123024 Ajeesha A 19UML311.1 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 182.3 8.68 A PASSED
19 U2123026 AMINA S 19UML311.1 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8 129.7 6.18 C PASSED
20 U2123027 ANEENA A 19UML311.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0  -  - F FAILED
21 U2123028 Anila Mary S 19UML311.1 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
22 U2123029 ANJALI V N 19UML311.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 132.8 6.32 C PASSED
23 U2123030 ANJITHA B R 19UML311.1 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 117.6 5.60 D PASSED
24 U2123031 APARNA VENUGOPAL 19UML311.1 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6 175.3 8.35 A PASSED
25 U2123032 ARYA MARY B 19UML311.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2  -  - F FAILED
26 U2123033 FATHIMA BEEVI 19UML311.1 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 128.4 6.11 C PASSED
27 U2123035 FEMINA K 19UML311.1 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 125.1 5.96 D PASSED
28 U2123036 Hanna Maria B 19UML311.1 4 16 22 38 3.8 F 15.2  -  - F FAILED
29 U2123037 HARIPRIYA P 19UML311.1 4 17 24 41 4.1 F 16.4  -  - F FAILED
30 U2123038 JYOTHI JOHN 19UML311.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6  -  - F FAILED
31 U2123039 KEERTHI RAJ 19UML311.1 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
32 U2123040 MAYA M 19UML311.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6  -  - F FAILED
33 U2123041 MUKTHA SHEEBA SURESH 19UML311.1 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 139.2 6.63 C PASSED
34 U2123042 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYYA 19UML311.1 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 152.3 7.25 B PASSED
35 U2123043 NEETHA NELSON 19UML311.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2123045 Sandra Mary M 19UML311.1 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0 104.7 4.99 E PASSED
37 U2123046 SANDRA BINCY 19UML311.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6  -  - F FAILED
38 U2123047 SANI SEBASTIAN 19UML311.1 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4 123.1 5.86 D PASSED
39 U2123048 SANTHI JACKSON 19UML311.1 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
40 U2123049 SEREENA J 19UML311.1 4 16 39 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
41 U2123050 SHAHANA  S SHAREEF 19UML311.1 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8  -  - F FAILED
42 U2123051 SHIJI Z 19UML311.1 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8  -  - F FAILED
43 U2123052 SNEHA 19UML311.1 4 17 18 35 3.5 F 14.0  -  - F FAILED
44 U2123053 TEENA MATHACHAN 19UML311.1 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
45 U2123055 AARON MC FRANCIS 19UML311.1 4 16 20 36 3.6 F 14.4  -  - F FAILED
46 U2123057 AKHIL KRISHNA B 19UML311.1 4 14 23 37 3.7 F 14.8  -  - F FAILED
47 U2123058 ARUN PAUL 19UML311.1 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6  -  - F FAILED
48 U2123059 BENSAL BENNY 19UML311.1 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6  -  - F FAILED
49 U2123060 BIJIN DANIAL 19UML311.1 4 13 5 18 1.8 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED
50 U2123061 Ganesh Kumar H 19UML311.1 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 132.2 6.30 C PASSED
51 U2123062 GLADWIN T VINCENT 19UML311.1 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4 119.8 5.70 D PASSED
52 U2123063 Jaison wilson 19UML311.1 4 13 17 30 3.0 F 12.0  -  - F FAILED
53 U2123064 NEBIN N 19UML311.1 4 15 33 48 4.8 E 19.2  -  - F FAILED
54 U2123065 Nikhil Solomon 19UML311.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4  -  - F FAILED
55 U2123066 Nithin Krishnan B 19UML311.1 4 13 29 42 4.2 E 16.8  -  - F FAILED
56 U2123067 SHAROON L 19UML311.1 4 14 34 48 4.8 E 19.2  -  - F FAILED
57 U2123069 SUDEEP S 19UML311.1 4 14 25 39 3.9 F 15.6  -  - F FAILED
58 U2123070 VAISHNAV A 19UML311.1 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8  -  - F FAILED
59 U2123071 VINAYAK V 19UML311.1 4 13 23 36 3.6 F 14.4  -  - F FAILED
60 U2123072 WILSON A 19UML311.1 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------